
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

{ 06134335 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Max C Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Steven Peter Ford Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited F A Simms & Partners Limited 
\Insol House Insol House 
39 Station Road 39 Station Road 
Lutterworth Lutterworth 
Leicestershire Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom United Kingdom 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 19 April 2012 

N 

Signed Date _49 April 2012 

AN 
P ters name For Official Use 
resenter's ni a address and reference F A Simms & Partners Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom z= 

a 
wi 

Lf *A1TILOGA* a 
A13 24/04/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#178



" 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
Max C Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Max C Limited 

on the 19 April 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name SAMUEL SHAHI 

Signed LLL 

Dated 19 APRIL 2012 

Signature eth Date 19 April 2012 
of} 



Max C Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Book Debts 

Rent Deposit 

Surplus from Factors 

Cash In Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Nil Nil 

85,463 16,988 

8,990 8,990 

5,943 5,943 

6,000 6,000 

37,922 

Date 19 April 2012 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Tota! Preferential Claim 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank Plc 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan 

PAYE/NIC 

Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

£ 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members 

Signature Date 19 April 2012 

Nil 

20,185 

59,718 

30,510 

82,773 

70,400 

37,922 

Nil 

37,922 

10,584 

27,337 

20,185 

7,152 

10,584 

17,737 

(243,401) 

(225,665) 

(1) 

(225,666) 



ZbhOZ 
Iudy 

6, 
a}eq 

~ Va 

ainjeubls 

[o 
| 10.983 

| 
Wiz LLM 

‘NOGNO7 
eaNs 

InupUIA ¢ 
| 

SIOUNOD 
B SIED enqealD | 

‘Aem asudiaqug 

"MOOSVIO ‘IANS PeOIg Zp ‘asnoH Bue] Hed 

vege 
We 

[9 
| 00 og3 

| 
_XQb 

1s 
‘euusyeg 

‘HONOTs 
‘peou 

WEB 
09z 

| 
pay] 

un 
ag 

| 

lo 
| Sh eLt3 

| 
V6 

SES) 
‘purjane|g 

‘we, 
‘Jeans BIH 

‘NOGNO1 ‘8sno} uopucT 1912819 "bZ/H9 XO Od 

‘young ‘SQNOWGS 
1S ‘ing 

‘Jeans aeBhaqagy Z¢ 
| pe obeys 

‘NOAV-NOdN-GHOsLVUIS 

“IE 
PIES 6 

PONT] 
OUUSIN 

1S6 
L
L
V
M
 
‘
M
O
O
O
0
A
V
H
 

° 
8S 

£63 
‘ge1sq 

Buipet| 
uojsog 

pio 
‘asnoyy 

sepuexayy 
SteIUSe 

TUBYOIOW 

AGS 

° 
Ov 0823 

LES ‘aulyseug ‘GIAISSTTOOWN ‘e1eBIe1S8U 89 
‘Ped SBuy ZZ 

neea pue Ain 

Jo 
| oy oge3 

| 
XOS 

ZEAD 
‘NOLONIWYS1 

8245 
wabex 

69 
| 

Par] 
pauig 

asoy 
22/77 

| 

{o 
| ov zat'y3 

| 
€P6 

OLM 
'NOGNOT 

128Ag 
auuy 

uaenD 
Ze 

| 
Sio}OHOg 

JaIEIG 
-g SepHIEUAY 

| 

Q 
| z6 sag3 

| 
SPZ 

bLMM 
‘NOLYOSLSug 

‘esnOH 
Wey 

soUeY 
| 

senuaby Mr 
|[}e apnjoul 

snu 
NOA 

a}ON 

SYHOLIGAYD 
A
N
V
d
W
O
D
 a 



W
N
 
g
p
n
 

ZL0Z 
Indy 

6L 
a
e
 

V
a
i
 

aunjeubig 

[o 
| 

[0S 9013 
| 

_ Amb 
zar 

‘fesier areHis 
eens 

plowed soz] 
7 

Buijog 
eneinoy 

| 

[o 
| 29.8543 

| dZ@ 
LIS 

‘C73ISI3HS 
‘Peoy 

a[eA MoueYS 
96¢-r6E 

| 
ory 

| 

[o 
| 

| 08 s6r3 
| 

HH9Z1S7‘Sd3z7 
Peow 

spreymo} 
weg 

aide 
2 

| 
UY 

WIL IeIeY 
EY 

| 

[o 
| 

| 2b 
ogr'z3 

| 
OZ0 

E18 
‘e1YSH9g 

‘HONOTS 
'SL1E 

X0g 
Od 

| 
Seataiag 

ofveg 
leuoIssejo1g 

| 

fo 
| 

| zz £ze'p3 
Aueuuad 

"2/01 
‘NITH3S 

“Oz eqeysstuUeyor 
‘Peoy sineq ‘g Aemaqeg 
‘4 11UN 

SeuOg JAIIO 

[o 
[ 

| 22 
bes 

| 
_Gvb 8PHO 

“Twerdim ‘Aqiiy sana 
‘peoy 

syueg b 
| 

yoo 
| 

fo 
l 

| 00 szz3 
|__ 

Pueau| 
‘dew 

Ajunog 
‘yodisay 

‘eens 
ebpug 

Gr 
| 

apow 
| 

' 
BOUaUy 

JO 
SA}E}S 

poyuy) 
‘ 

1 
| 

0 
Level 

3 
‘LOZS1 Vd 

‘HOUNESLLId 
‘Jeans UEWIEWS 

1 LOE 
OUT HICIOPOW 

. 
ZY8 

OZML 
‘Aeuing 

H
e
 

9991803 
‘WWHO 

“Hed IeuIsnpu| ediouz ‘Aen Bydly ‘L HUN 
Panui] SonsiBOT OI 

jeunug ays ‘epeary ayL 
15-05 

ouenbs SUL 

‘3100d ‘aBeMA yoqIeL ‘peoy WEY aUIA Ey 

Are wine 1260 

[o 
| 

10 0683 
| 

BVI 
9ZUI 

‘IEMUIOD 
‘SAAI 

1S 
‘ANS 

e104 
Bh 

| 
subiseq 

ysnpuers 
| 

| 
0 

| 
02 

L
e
s
 

| 
PUelal] 

‘AYUIIES 
‘WIE 

EN 
OF 

‘jeapids 
uy 

| 
unpueys 

| 

NSL 
° 

48 013 
0€0d 

‘UBIM JO als| ‘WOdMaN 
‘arenbs sewoyL 1g 9 

oped, US 

[o 
| 00 

o8b'e3 
[ 

Sd6 
41M 

'NOGNOT 
‘1224S 

Aqeuled 
egy 

| 
PAW] 

Yd 
JaIsig 

| 

[ 
0 

| 
Ov 

OSES 
| 

puejai| 
‘oAey 

05 
‘euljeg 

Jaeayg 
abpug 

| 
eBueies 

] 

fo 
| 00 B1z‘6s3 

| 
112 MLM 

“uopuoy 
‘jeaNg 

pueliog 
219 

¢8 
| 

lyeys 
lenwes 

| 

[o 
| vb 6zz'b3 

| z9 voz'eazs 

j 
&
 

S120] 
| 

[0 
| 08 0013 

OPE 
ZN1‘NIOONIT 

FAS 
vE 

| 
BuIjoig 

xeA 
| 

[o 
| 6b 223 

NL 
BMS 

‘LLtZb X0d 
Od 

| 
wooajat 

NIX 
| 

[o 
| gb zens 

SNL 
OMS 

‘ZLbZp X08 
Od 

| 
wooaial 

NIX 
| 

10 
LAN 

‘xeseippIN 
° 

06 S93 
‘HLHOMSGNOWSWH 

‘anu 
wodéys 

‘g HUN 
Pay] 

Bue 
LNA 

; 
10 

ZaN 
“xese1ppIN 

8 
° 

16 60/63 
‘HLMOMSANOWHVH 

‘anu HodAyg *¢ HUN 
pawn 

8129 ty LM 

0 
l 
00 

7
9
2
3
 

pueja. 
‘
a
e
j
9
 
A
u
n
o
g
 

*SIUUQ 
‘J9ad}S 

[]BUUOD 
O 

MOULIN 

SE 
9LON 

‘WVHONILLON 
0 

10.063 
‘poomise3 

‘Kem YUEGMOPEDIN 
FUN 

paywr 
adoung ju 

MA 

Lo 
| 6b $23 

00 
910 

‘NAT 
HSONN 

NOLHSY 
"892 x0d 

Od 
| 

pang 
Buri 

| 

[o 
| 09 9613 

SSt 
bel ‘XIOUNS HOIMSal 

1824S 
UENO 

vz 
| 

ebeyuia u
e
 

| 

sal 
K 

° 
66 arts 

GOS ‘SJIYSPIOIOH ‘NIHO.LIH ‘Peoy abemUaH Z 
Suse 

vid Yooiauend 
